GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

REACCREDITED BY NAAC (2nd Cycle) B+

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar, M.A. M. Phil. Ph.D. Principal.

principalgourcollege@gmail.com



P.O.- Mangalbari, Dist.; Malda, Pin – 732142 (W.B.) Phone: 03512-260547; Fax 03512-260547

E-mail: gour_maha@yahoo.co.in Website: www. gourmaha.org

Joint Statement of MOU with Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya

The following activities were carried out under the MOU between **Gour Mahavidyalaya**, Malda and **Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya**, Buniadpur, Dist.: Dakshin Dinajpur,Pin-733121.

Details of the MOU: MOU was signed on 13.03.2023 at the Principal's Chamber, Gour Mahavidyalaya, Malda.

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar, Principal, Gour Mahavidyalaya and **Dr. Jitesh Chandra Chaki**, Principal, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya signed the MOU.

Details of the Activities-

Serial No.	Details of the Activities	Date
1.	Faculty Exchange in Department of English	03.04.2023, 13.04.2023

Principal Principal MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda

Gour Mahavidyalaya

Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya